Comité Languedoc-Roussillon par centres TH2 au profit du scolaire - Classement final

Comité Languedoc-Roussillon par centres TH2 au profit du scolaire : 1 joueurs
1 N1, 4 N2, 9 N3, 28 N4, 37 N5, 13 N6

P1:976 P2: 948 Cumul : 1924

Joueurs

Cat

Score

%S1

%S2

%S3

PP4

Points

1 |NEGRE Jean

1A

1810

100.00

100.00

100.00

42.00

184

Page 1




